HAMPSHIRE GREENS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

ELECTRONIC NOTICE AUTHORIZATION FORM

I/We, the owner(s) of the below Lot within Hampshire Greens Homeowners Association, hereby authorize The Hampshire Greens Homeowners Association ("Association") to deliver notices and other community information to me/us via electronic transmission for all matters which I/we am/are entitled to receive notice or communication of pursuant to the Association's governing documents and/or Maryland law.

I/we hereby direct that all notices be sent to the following email addresses(s):			
	;		
	; and/or		
	<u>~</u>		
I/We understand that by electing transmission that I/we may not recei addresses change, it is my/our response transmission that I/we may not receive addresses change, it is my/our response to the second se	ve future notices via onsibility to provide	regular mail. If any of the above enthe new addresses to the Association	nail
Address:			
Homeowner's Signature	Date	Print Name	

Please return this form as an attachment to an e-mail to: Shireen Ambush, Community Association Manager, at sambush@abarisrealty.com, and please place in the subject of the e-mail "Hampshire Greens Homeowners Association e-notice authorization".

You may also return this form via regular mail or fax to:

Hampshire Greens Homeowners Association c/o Abaris Realty, Inc.
7811 Montrose Road, Suite 110
Potomac, Maryland 20854

Fax: 301-468-0983